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MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLINATED ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 1993
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= TOTAL
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LH20R819 AR-Anr-199a
MACQUFIN COUMTY, JLLINDIS
COMBOLIDATEDR ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 1992

[ GLTY QF GIRARD — ALDERMAM WaRD 2

gl LMD ~ MICHAEL RUTLER
CITY OF GIRARD - ALLERMAN WARD =
Sidd IMI - MIKE JOSLIN
STRALUHT FARTY VOTING -~ CITY OF MT. OLIVE
Ealks DEM -~ DEMOCRATIC
iy SHLIT BALLOT
Gt
ClO3 GTAUNTON 1 "
0102 S8TAUNTON 2 "
G102 STYAUNTON = “
0104 HTAUNTON 4 o
QLOE STAUNTON & .
0L M OLIVE 3 “ i
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 "
Q203 MT. OLIVE = =
Q204 MT. BLIVE 4 i
g0 FT. GLIVE S =
Q206 MT. OLIVE & g
V20l CaHOKIA 1 p "
002 CAHOKIA 2 ~
GH0H CaHOKIA 5
004 CAHOKIA 4 .
QROT CaHOKIA & “
Q401 HONEY FOLNT "
COEOL SHAWS POIMT " .
0601 HNILWOOQD 1 -
0602 MILWoOn 2 ' »
0603 MILWOOD = i
Q701 GIERaRD 1 10
0702 GIkARD 2 42
0801 VIREEM 1 " -
2802 VIRNDEM 2 "
QBOHE VIRDEN & s
0804 VIRDEN 4 "
0901 ORCHESTER i .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 "
1001 GILLLESFIE 13 » "
L0002 GILLESFIE 2 u
1008 GILLESRIE = "
1004 GULLEBFIE 4 -
1005 GILLESFIE = "
1006 GILLESFIE & 4
1401 BRUSHY MOUND - r
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 5
L2008 CaARLIMVILLE 2 "
1203 CARLINMVILLE = “
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 "
L2008 CARLIMVILLE & s
" 12046 CARLIMVILLE & " “
LEQL SOUTH QTYER "
1401 MORTH QTTER "
1801 BUMHKER MILL 1 "

el

L3502 BUMEER HILL 2 0

E=nll =4 L
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u
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16202219 22-Apr-1993
B 5 4 L 1

1503 BUMKER HILL = . : . .
1601 HILYARD . i 5 y
1701 POLK ; . . )
1801 BIRD g 4 5 3
1901 HOUTH FaALMYRA 1 : : 5 -
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 - . ¥ ARl e
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 - i g 5
L2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 ‘ g 4 : ¥
2101 BRIGHTON i . : = E
L2102 BRIGHTON 2 g i & .
C 2103 RRIGHTON = x i % L
2201 SHIFMAM 1 ; . . P
2202 SHIFMAN 2 » : : 3
2203 SHIPMAN = . . : g
ZH01 CHESTERFIELD 1 - % " 5
LRO2 CHESTERFIELD 2 " . z .
2401 WESTERM MOUND - - - 2
2501 RBARR 1 y . . Wlang et
AE02 BARR 2 ' " : ‘ 3
2601 SCOTTVILLE r . i .

| TATAL 2 4 198 704
U WHITE 10 0 198 704
GREEN 72 43 198 704
YELLOW £ - - | B e e
F 5 MK 2 45 i -

URQHGE Ll - - =
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CIYY

CITY

CITY

D10l

QLOE

0103
| 0104
010%
0201
DR02
020%
PR04
0205
0206
0301
QROZ
0z0%
D204
| ORO%
0401
0501
0601
D40
0603
0701
0702
0801,
080R
080
08049
ov01
0502
1001
1002
1005
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1501
1401
1501

S TATE
16102519 Z22-Apr-1994

iR
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=
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MACOUFIN COUNTY,

T

ILLIHOTS

CONBOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 20, 1993
OF MT. OLIVE - MAYOR
5y DEM ~ STEFHEM L. DRAGOVICH
58 D ~ JOSEFH 0. WHITE
OF MT. OLIVE - CLERK
17 DEM «~ BERNALINE K. BOLLMAK
OF MT. OLIVE -~ TREASURER
60 VEM ~ VICKI L. LEONHARDT
61 ING - E. ESTELLE SCHMOELLER
T AR
STAUMTOM 1 . .
STAUNTON 2 . "
STAUNMTOM = . g
STAUNTOMN 4 : 4
STAUNTON = S u
MT. OLIVE 1 i PPy N2
MT. OLIVE 2 77 145
MT. OLIVE = . %
MT. QLIVE 4 s -
MT. OLIVE s 113 136
MT. OLIVE & 103 117
CAHOKIA 1 A ol
CAMOKIA 2 . 4
CaMoKIa = ” i
CAHOKIA 4 . =
CAHOKIA 5 . "
HOMEY FOINT i 4

HHAWE FOINT
MILWEOD 1
MILWOOD 2
MILWOOD =
(3 LRaRD
GIRARD
VIRLDEM
VIRDEZH
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
IDRCHESTER 3
LDORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GIL LESHEE
GILLESF IR
GlLLESPEE
GILLEGPIE
(BRSPS
BRUSHY MOUMD
CARLINVILLE
CHARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CaRLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
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£ b Y Ry
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THENRRLY PR-App-19PE

57 iy a 58 B¢ P34 AN |

1502 BUNKMER HILL 2 ’ 4 i }
1508 RUNKER HILL = ¥ z . . \
1401 HILYARD 4 A : g 2
1701 POLK . ‘ e . ,
1801 BIRD . 3 . 2 .
1901 S0UTH FALMYRA 1 - Rl et e o L
1902 SOUTH PaLnYRA 2 i . 5 - i
2004 HORTH FALMYRSA 1 ; " . 5 .
2002 MORTH PALHYRA 2 ‘ ’ , . 8
| 2101 RRIGHTOM 1 " . . : )
2102 BRIBHTOM 2 . : . = A
2102 BRIGHTONM = . e e - R Sl
2201 SHIPMAN 1 i . 5 % y
VIO SGHIFMAM 2 a . - - .
2203 SHIFMAM = ’ - - > }
2801 CHESTERFIELD % " - g . 3
2E02 CHESTERFIELD 2 . " . i i
2401 WESTERN MOUND . W T . SR
2501 BARR 1 » . " ; :
REOR BARR 2 - s . . 3
2601 SCOTTVILLE A . . . =
“TOTAL a2y 505 7am 416 4500
WHITE 27 B0 pgeic 416 490
GREEM R e NN L [ SR S T
YELLOW " " - . 4
F X M . : g : 1

GRAMEE . . . 5 -
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STATEMENT OF VOTES Casgit Fage
16402219 22-Apr-199%
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIBATEDR ELECT LON
APRIL 20, 1993

L BITY OF MT. CLIVE - ALDERMAN WARKD 1

&2 DEM - SCOTT J. SEMKO
CITY aF MT. OLIVE - ALTERMAN WARD 2

& IMIN — EDWARD THOMAS RECKER
CITY OF MT. OLIVE -~ ALUERMAN WARD =

64 IMIU - DAVID V. HKERNICH
CITY OF M7, OLIVE - ALDERMAN WARD 4

&ia DEM — JAMES M. ZURAL

656 IMIY ~ FAUL G. GOLDASICH JR.
62 & &4 B i e ubd
0101 STAUNTON 1 " - - %
0102 STAUNTON 2 J . : i
QLOR STAUNTONM = i . . &
0104 STAUMTON 4 . : - -
01L0% STAUNMTOM = . " " 2 %
201 MY. OLIVE 1 " . v 144 |y Al
Q202 MT. DLIVE 2 . 189 - "
Q203 MT. OLIVE =2 - . y X
204 MY. QLIVE 4 ¥ " . 2
0205 MT. QLIVE % . - . 108 14
0206 MT. OLIVE & £33 - > .
Q&0 CAHOKIA 1 , ’ s ] e
DH02 CAHOKIA 2 . v L "
QI0H CAHOKIA = . . X i
| 0E04 CAMDKIA 4 . . y ”
QEOS CAHORIA = . ” 5 .
0401 HOMEY POINT . " . %
0501 SHAWS FOINT g . " . R
0601 MILKOOD 1 i . Iy .
Q602 MILWOOD 2 . A 5 .
0605 MILWOOD = & . = .

Q701 GIRARD 1

Q702 GILRaRD 2 ;

0801 VIRDEN 3 . " - . ST
CHOZ VIRDEN 2

QR0R VUIRDEN 2

| 0804 VIRDEN 4 . : - “
0901 LORCHESTER 1 . y A 2
0902 UORCHESTER 2 . . . :
1001 GILLESPIE 1 g i : ’ e
1002 BILLESFIE 2 ! N . ;
1008 GILLESFIE = : A . ;
1004 GILLESFIE 4 . . . .
100% GILLESFIE = A ; . s
1006 GILLESFIE 6 . . :

1101 BRUSBHY MOUMD . . 2 W e

1201 CARLINVILLE 1 . u “ &
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 - u " 4
1208 CARLIMVILLE = . u . .
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 " " . 5
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 " . i -
1806 CARLIMVILLE 4 . " - “ W h e e

1301 SOUTH OTTER - = = u
1401 MORTH OTTER . @ v 5
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L6802

1501
1502
150E
14601
1791
1801
1201
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2105
2201
220
e ]
g 3 i
oEOR
2401
2EO01
abar e

24601

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLD
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ORaNGE

TEMENT
£19 22-Apr-199

BUNKER HEILL 1
BUMKER HILL 2
BUMKER MHILL 3
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FaLryRa
MORTH FALMYERA
MORTH FaLMYRA
BEIGHTON

ERIGHTON

HRLIGHTON

SHIFMAM 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFPMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUMD

BakR 1

&3 BI o

BARR 2
SLOTTVILLE
W
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211
v
we
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168
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129
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léeaely 22-Gpa~1993
MaCOLFIN COUNMTY, TLLIMOIS
CONSOLYOATEDR ELECTION
APRIL 204y 1993

STEAIGHT PARTY VOTING ~ CITY OF STAUNTON

67 FEQ - PEQPLES
G SPLIT RALLOT
CITY OF STAUNTON - MAYOR
69 FEQ =~ JEROME JASCUR
70 IND ~ WAYNE MEINEMEYER
71 INO — ARTHUR A. PINGOLT
b7 c w68 BB s T B e Y
0101 STAUNTON 1 2 267 o 125 86
0102 STAUNTON 2 0 326 4 22 144
010% STAUNTON 3 & 469 82 191 190
0104 STAUNTON 4 0 454 86 171 181
| 010% STAUNTON & 1 258 74 107 74
Q201 MT. OLIVE 1 : AL R AN B S
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 ; ; . - ’
Q20% MT. OLIVE & . : L - ‘
0204 MY. OLIVE 4 - : . - 6
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 : ; ; ‘ :
0206 MT. OLIVE & . 5 4 ; ;
001 CAHOKIA 1 ’ e A R e bR
002 CAHOKIA Z . : : y :
0#0% CAHOKIA = : - : i .
0304 CAHOKIA 4 ; : : ; ‘
0305 CAHOKIA % 5 : : ‘ :
| 0401 HOMEY FOINT ; : ‘ ; ;
0501 SHAWS FOINT - Sue bm A A
0601 NILWOOD 1 ; ; - . ;
0460Z MILWOOD 2 : ’ ; - .
060F MILWOON : : ; ; ;
0701 GIRARD 1 - . : " .
0702 GIRARD 2 : : : : g
0801 VIRDEN 1 : e e e A s e e B ]
0802 VIRDEN 2 : : ; 3 !
080% VIRLEMN # . : : : X
0804 VIRKDEN 4 : " : : -
0901 DORCHESTER 1 : ; : : -
| 0902 DORCHESTER 2 : : ; ; :
1001 GILLESPIE 1 . al s § R bl SR
1002 GILLESFIE 2 d ; : 3 s
1003 GILLESPIE 2 : . ! : ’
1004 GILLESFIE 4 ! A : : -
100% GILLESFIE & . ! : : ;
1006 GILLESFIE 6 . : i k g

1101 RBRUSHY MOUMD B el . P R

1201 CARL.INVILLE 1 . = - . u
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 a " = - »
1200 GARLEINVILLE = ; " = “ . .
Le04 CaARLINVILLE 4 " . u - “
L AE0E CARLIMVILLE & “ 5 & i "
La0d CARLINVILLE & A 5 W PRSP
L3011 SOUTH OTTER - . “ . 7

1401 NMORTH OTTER . . . - "
1501 RUMRER HILL % “ '
1502 BRUBNMKER HILL 2 - " " - "



S TATEMEMT

14202219 Z2-Apr-199a
LE0E RBUNMKER HILL =
1401 HILYARD

1701 HOLK

L1801 BRIRD

19201 SOUTH PALRYHRA 1
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FALNMYRA 1
Z002 MORTH PALNMYRA 2
101 BEIGHTON 1

2102 BRIGHTOM 2

2108 BRIGHTON 2

2201 SHIPMAM 1

Se02 SBHIFMAN 2

SE03 SHIFMAM &

£=01 CHESTERFIELD 1
SROE CHESTERFIELD 2
wd01 HESTERN RMOUND
2E01L RARR 14

ZEROT RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
TOraL

WHITE

GREER

YELLOW

LMK

GRAMGE

657

wwy 28

LA SR )

1249
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249
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214 HF
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0101
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Ql10a
0104
0105
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a0
LRO4
Q20%
D206
Q01
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LARET b i
OE04
0305
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CHG1
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OLHO0%
0701
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0RO2Z
ggoz
DBO4
0901
GO

" 1001

1O0E
1003
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100
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1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205

ER 08

1301
1401
LEOL
1502
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M
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MACOUFINM COUNTY, ILLIMOLS
COMSOLIDATEDR ELECTIOM
AFRIL 20, 1993

OF STAUNTOMN -~ CLERK

e FE
7R IH
74 In

aF STAUNMTON

0
It
o

V= FEQ

76 N

STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTOM
STAUNMTON
T i R
M+ GLIVE
Ml GQLIVE
fHTe QLIME
MTa BLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKLA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAaHOKIA %
HONMEY FOLMT
SHAWS FOLNMT
MILWOOD 1
MitWoon 2
MiLuwaon =
GILRARD
GlLEARD
VIRDEH
VIRDER
VIERTEN
VIREEDN 4
DORCHESTER 1
HORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLEGFIE
GILLESBPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
BRUSHY MOUNMD
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH BYTER
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL
BUMHEER HILL
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aTEMNENT

8 Vol R S CasT

L6202:319 2E-Apr-19%9x

2 150 4

CITY

2101
0102
glox
0104
OLO%S
QRO

mlUE
s
D204
005
DRCA
OEgL
Qo7
D3I0A
DRO4
QRO
0401
0501
0a6G1
QL0
Q&60R
G701
L7062
Q8o l
UBOE
QRO
DE04
o901
090z

| 1001

1002
1005
1004
1005
10086
1101
1201
1202
120%
1204
LEOH
1206
130%
1491
LEO1
1. 80%
1503

MACOURIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
COMBOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 1993

OF STAUNTON - ALIERMAN WARD 1

77 IND - FRED I'. GRAVES

78 IND - DAMNY MASTMELLT
OF STAUMTON - ALDERMAN WARD 2

79 IND - RICHARD M. HEHMRY

80 IND = RETTY E. STERNICKLE

o R

STAUNTON 1 11 143
STAUNTON 2 ‘ 5
STAUMTOM = ’ .
STAUNTON 4 g ;
STAUNTON S 165 134
PT. OLIVE 1 b N
MT. OLIVE 2 y !
MT. OLIVE % . .
MT. OLIVE 4 % A
MT. OLIVE & ) ]
MT. OLIVE & . ;
CAHOKIA 1 g Tt
CAHOKIA 2 P .
CAHOKIA = : A
CAHOKIA 4 ; -
CAHOKIA S X j
HOMEY FOINT : .
SHAWS FOINT ; e
NILWOGH 1 . .
NILWOOD 2 : :
NILWOOD = g !
GIRARD 1 - .
GIRARD 2 . :
VIRDEN 1 . G55 ey
VIKLEN 2 : .
VIRDEN o - :
VIRIEN 4 5 ,
DORCHESTER 1 - :
DORCHERTER 2 ; -
GILLESFIE 1 : R
GILLESFIE 2 - :
GILLESPIE & . :
GILLESFIE 4 " :
GILLESPIE = : g
GILLESHIE & . -
BRUSHY MOUNI - A
CARLINVILLE 1 - )
CARLINVILLE 2 . :
CARLIMVILLE 2 . ;
CARLIMVILLE 4 ; -
CORLINVILLE & . ‘
CARLIMVILLE & : e .
SOUTH OTTER - F
MORTH OYTER X :
BUNMKER HILL 1 . -
RBUMKER HILL 2 i 3
KUNKER HILL = : £

CECE IR s
e B 165

@ W o e e

B o oEN R W

(O TR T S

MoE BN R H e

0
iz
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8T ATEMENT o F S B CasT Fage A
L6E0es 19 RR2-Apr—19293

MACOUFIN COUNTY, TLLINOLS
CONMSOLIIATED ELECTION
AFPRIL 20, 1993

CLTY OF STAUNTON -~ ALDERMAN WART 3

81 IMD - ROBERT VEGHER

g2 INIE — MORRAM . BUFFINT
CITY OF STAUNTON - ALDERMAN WARD 4
4 YEAR TERM

8% - IND -~ ROSS BECKRAN

a4 IND ~ PAUL HERING
3 5 S RCPRG o B e itk
0101 STAUNTON 1 . . .
0102 STAUNTON 2 2 . . i
Q10 STAUNTON = 102 HEHS . 2
0104 STAUNTON 4 i . 2082 208
O10% STAUNTON & " . . .

Gzl MT. OLIVE 1 " wiwra el M T

0202 MT. OLIVE 2 ; X . .
0203 MT. DLIVE @ : ’ . .
0204 MT. DLIVE 4 . A i .
O20% MT. OLIVE % ; - : X
0206 MT, OLIVE & . ; . .
OEO1 CAHOKIA 1 ; RS L SEtaen
0302 CAHOKIA 2 L : . .
OROZ CAHOKIA = : ; : :
0304 CAHOKIA 4 . : : :
0305 CAHOKIA 5 - y ; .
0401 HOMEY FOINY " . - Y
0503 SHAWS POINT ; CARSERS T Sy
0601 MILWOOD 1 : " . ”
06082 MILWOOD 2 - x . 5
0602 NILWOOD = : : . ;
0701 GIRARD 1 ! r i .
0707 GIRARD 2 " A ; A
0801 VIRDEN 1 . o e Ry
0802 VIRDEN 2 ; : ; .
OBOE VIRDEN = . . - <
0804 VIRIEM 4 ; . . A
0901 HORCHESTER 1 . : ; ]
0902 DORCHESTER 2 : : : 5
1001 GILLESFIE 1 p N e e T
1002 GILLESFIE 2 . . . §
1003 GILLESFIE 2 y ; ; ;
1004 BILLESPIE 4 - : : 5
1005 GILLESFIE & 3 p 5 ;
1006 GILLESFIE & L . : .
1101 ERUSHY MOUMD ; R S
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 . ; " A
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 . . . ;
1205 CARLINVILLE = @ % ; .
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 ; : ; :
1208 CARLIMVILLE S - - ; ;
1206 CARLIMVILLE 6 : SbEs b w e A
1501 SOUTH OTTER N ’ 2 E
1401 MORTH OTTER ; . . :
1501 RUMKER HILL 1 ; - . A
1502 BUMKER MILL 2 i } ; .
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ST ATEDMNEMMT a.F L 1 R CasT
146202819 Z22-Hjar—199%

MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
COMSOLIDATEDR ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 199=

CLITY OF STAUNTON - ALDEEMAN WARD 4
= YEAR UNMEXPIRED TERM

0101

DI0E

GLOH
0104
QLOG
Q204
0202
o203
07204
G208
GEDS
RO
G
QRO=E
Qo4
QEOS
Q401
Q501
0601
D60
Q&0
Q7G1
0702
Q8G1
0802
Q802
Qaoq
D901
OPOR
10401
1008
1005
1004
100%
1004
1161
1201
1202
1205
1204
1205
1206
1501
1401
1501
1E08
L1503
1401

B e

£ - BARRY LDEIST
& IO — SHAROM (SHARL) ALBRECHT

87 I

STALNT O
SETAUNTOM
STAUMTORN
STAUNTONM
STAUNTOM
M. QLIVE
M. QLIVE
FfT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
M Ol EE
MTs OLIVE
CaHoKLa
CARDELA
CAHUOKTA
CAHOKTA
CAHOKIA
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOIMT
MILWOGR 1
MIlWoon 2
MILWOOD =
GIEARDT
GIRARD
VIREDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VI RN
DORRCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
L6112 B & B A
GILLESFIE
GELLEGPIE
GILlESFIE
BRUGHY MOURND
CARLINVUILLE
AL INVILLE
EARLINMVILLE
CaRMLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL
HLLY AR
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s Ta T ENEMT @ F 2 N R E A 5 T Fravge =y
16202219 28-Apr-1993
FACOUFLM COUNMTY, ITLLINOILS
CONMSOLIDATEDR ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 1992

CITY OF VIRDEN -~ MAYOR

§8 RO — WILLIAM R. SHakRE
a9 LM -~ BUSAN J. ROMHREER
&0 IMO ~ ORVILLE ALLEN BUTCHER
91 MO = DONALL LOUIS TURMER
CITY OF VIRDEM - CLERK
PR IND -~ JUDY BERRY
EL LS i aa B e aial v i e s
0LOL BTAUNTOM 1 - n : 4 ;
0102 STAUMTON 2 ¥ . ; % :
DLOZ STAUNTON = - y % 3 7
G104 STAUNTOM 4 5 " ; . :
V10% STAUNTON & . ", 8 4 =
V201 MT. DLIVE 1 “ e e s e e e T (A S
OZOZ WMT. QLIVE 2 a i & - 3
Q208 MT. DLIVE = 5 " " p :
Q704 MT. OLIVE 4 - . A = ¥
O20% MT. OLIVE &5 " 3 = v :
Q206 MT. OLIVE & . i 8 f “
0201 CAHOKIA 1 PR Vi L L o e
002 CAHOMIA 2 - . s o ;
OZ0E CAMOKIA = " . . i 4
0304 CAHDKIA 4 = . . ; =
0208 CaAHOKIA = p ' i : -
Q401 HONEY FOIMT o p - 5 .
0501 SHAWS POINT 2 A Y A e R e R
DHOL NILWOOD 1 . : § - ! 5
04602 NMILWOOD 2 . . - v .
CHOE NILWOOn = “ s i " :
G701 GIRARD 1 . - % ¢ 5
Q702 GIRARD 2 . i i : g
0801 VIRDEW 1 N S A e Fleseanad o 216
OHOR WIRNDEN 2 G 1R S b aap
0808 QIRDEN = i 158 P & g
D804 VIRNEN 4 a7 146 &9 i1 284
G901 LDORCHESTER 1 Y . - “ ]
| DROE DOROHESTER 2 . i - ' .
1001 GILLESPIE 4 - 4 el e al W eTal wae Ve e &
LOOZ GILLESPIE 2 = X - = %
LO02 GILLESPIE = . - % ; =
1004 GILLESPIE 4 . : - % 5
100% GILLESPIE = - “ % R v
1008 GILLESPIE & a v : @ 4

1101 BRUSHY MOUMD . FE M e MU e e R a s e

1201 CARLINVILLE 1§ : ’ g : .
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 ) . : ; ;
1208 CARLIMVILLE % ’ - ] ; .
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 ‘ : : : .
1205 CARLINVILLE & . ! : . ;
{1206 CARLINVILLE 6 e ksl i b e a e ntae | 4
1801 SOUTH OTTER : ) ; - :
1401 MORTH OTTER ’ A ; ; -
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 ; . : 3 ;
1502 BUMKER MILL 2 ‘ d : ]
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STATEMENT DF UVOTES CAST Page 41
16102219 22-Apr-1993
MACOUFLN COUNTY, ILLINGIS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 20, 1993

CITY OF VIRDEN - TREASURER
Qi IMIN - AGHMES MURFHY MENTEL
94 INI - SANDREA HELMERICHS

CITY OF VIRDEM - ALDERMAN WARD 1

4 YEAR TERH

P& IND — GARY MOTTERSHAW
P b INMEC - WEILLIANM E. LESKOVIGER

GITY OF VIRDEM — ALLUERMAN WaRD 1
2 YEAR UNMEXFIRED TERN

97 IND -~ LYNN E. RERRY
PR w94 T 94 97
0101 STAUNTOM 1 ; : ; . :
0102 STAUNTON 2 . : - : )
0103 STAUNTON 3 i : ; s I
0104 STAUNTOM 4 ) : . ¥ :
0105 STAUNTON = : : : | i
Q201 MT. OLIVE 1 : Tl BRI  S 2
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 . ; : ! )
020 MT. OLIVE 2 . ; : F .
0204 M. OLIVE 4 - ; ] . )
Q2% MY . OLIVE = . & " o "
0206 HT. OLIVE & : : : : )
0E0L CAHOKIA 1 : det paa B B R T .
0202 CAHOKIA 2 : ; ¥ . y
| 003 CAHOKIA ; : : : :
Q=04 CAHOKIA 4 ‘ ; . ; .
QHOS CAHOKIA & ; ’ A } .
Q401 HOMEY FOINT : ; . y .
0501 SHAWS FOINT ; T~ SRR =L S .
0601 NILWOOD 1 . : : k v
0602 MILWOOD 2 : i : . :
060% NILWOOH = . ; : £ \
0701 GIRARD 1 y ; : ; i
0708 GIRARD 2 ; : ; : )
0801 VIRDEN i R R A L ST
OBOZ VIRDEN 2 151 227 ; : )
| 080% VIRDEM & 132 165 : ; ]
0804 VIRIEN 4 107 189 23 pa L
0901 DORCHESTER 1 ; ! ; ] .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 - : ; - .
1001 GILLESFIE 1 ; S e T 3.5
1002 GILLESFIE 2 s - : : ]
100% GILLESFIE = i ; : : .
1004 GILLESPIE 4 ; : ; : :
1005 GILLESFIE & ; : : 5 .
1006 GILLESFIE & : - ; ; )
1101 BRUSHY MOUND ST . RATE S
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 | ; : &
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 g ; ! ; /
1208 CARLINVILLE = ; ; ! - )
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 / ; g ; ;
1205 CARLIMVILLE & i : ; ; :
1206 CARLIMVILLE & : e ’ 5% e

1301 SOUTH OTTER # : " " “
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L&a0lnly E2-Anr-1993

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMODIS
CONSOLIOATED ELECTION
APRIL 20, 1993

o BLTY OF VIRDEN - ALDERMAN WARD 2

=

4 YEAR TERRA

78 IME = DONMALE L. NEIGHRORS
CETY OF VIRDEN -~ ALDERMAN WARD 2
2 YEAR UMEXFIERED TERM

P NI = FRITZ musso

100 IMD - HOWARD E. (RUTCH) CLARK

CITY QF VIRDEN — ALUERMAN WARD =
4 YEAFR TERHM

101 IMI -~ DORIS WEERTS
o8 99 .. 100 101
0101 STAUNTON 1 A . : :
0102 STAUNTON 2 ; : - .
0103 STAUNTON = . : . !
0104 STAUNTOM 4 : : : :
0105 BTAUNTON 5 : : ! ;
0204 MT. OLIVE 1 . : e
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 . " . :
0202 MT. OLIVE % : i : :
0204 MY. OLIVE 4 ; . - i
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 ; ¥ ; -
0206 MT. OLIVE & ; : : ;
0201 CAHOKIA i : : Ay Rl
0302 CAHOKIA 2 5 . : 3
L 030F CAHOKIA # ; - ) -
0304 CAHOKIA 4 i : - :
0H0S CAHOKIA & . : : :
0401 HOMEY POLNT : 2 A :
0501 SHAWS FOINT ; . e |
0601 NILWOOD 1 : @ ) :
0602 NILWOOL 2 o : g )
060% NILWOOD & : 2 ¢ !
0701 BIRARD 1 : i : 5
0702 GIRARD 2 : . . -
0801 VIRDEM 1 i g e
0802 VIRDEN 2 198 186 120 g%
080% VIRDEM % ‘ : . 18%
0804 VIRDEM 4 ! : : :
0901 DORCHESTER 1 | ; : 2 s
0902 DORCHESTER 2 y : . :
1001 GILLESFIE 1 ! : e S S,
1002 BILLESPIE 2 : . - :
100% GILLESFPIE = ; : A :
1004 GILLESPIE 4 i . . &
1005 GILLESPIE & y : : .
10046 BGILLESPIE & i : { X

L1031 BRUSHY MOUND u " v wele e o
1201 CARLINVILLE

1 . § " '
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 i 3 2 F
1203 CARLINVILLE = - 5 . “
1204 CARLINMUVILLE 4 i 5 . .
205 CARLINVILLE % - ‘ " v

1206 CARLINVILLE & i A R W
1201 SOUTH DTTER . s a -
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T E ME M T U Yo T E S Loh B T
Pl ER—-Apr-1l99a
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFPRIL 20, 199

CITY OF VIRDEN - ALNERMAN WARD =
2 YEAR UMEXPIRED TERM
102 IO - VERNMOM L. SHITH
10% INO - LARRY KIME

102400103
0101 STAUNTOM 1 . ;
0102 STAUNTOM 2 : )
010% STAUNTON = b )
0104 STAUNTON 4 h -
010% STAUNTON % ¥ .
0201 WT. OLIVE 1 ; R
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 g .
L O20% NT. OLIVE & : .
D204 #MT,. OLIVE 4 - "
205 MT. OLIVE & : 3
0206 MF. OLIVE 6 » )
0301 CAHOKIA 1 i T
0302 CAHOKIA 2 . g
QROE CAHOKIA = f |
004 CAHOKIA 4 : A
QR05 ODAHDKIS 5 x a
0401 HONMEY FOINT . A
0501 SHAWS FOINT w L W
0601 MILWOOD 1 . A
0402 NILWOOL 2 A i
04605 NILWOOD = - A
0701 GIRARD 1 ) .
0702 GIRARD 2 ; !
0801 VIRDEN 1 | oy B I
0802 VIRUEN 2 42 48
Q805 VIRDEM = LS50 e
0804 VIRDEN 4 J .
0901 DORCHESTER 1 ) )
0902 DORCHESTER 2 a A
1001 GILLESFIE 1 : Y B sacnst
1002 GILLESFIE 2 . »
1008 GILLESPIE 3 . !
1004 GILLESFIE 4 1 3
1005 GILLESPIE 5 . L
1006 GILLESFIE & g ]

L1901 BRUSHY mOUMD - Mmoo
1201 CARL PNVILLE :

1 g .
1202 CORLINVILLE 2 . "
120 CARLIMVILLE 2 : y
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 . .
L 205 CORLINVILLE = . )
1206 CARLINVILLE & : . RSy
1301 SOUTH OTYER . A
1401 NOGRTH OTTER : .
1501 RUMKER HILL 1 I .
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 y :
1503 BUNKER HILL = : ’

1601 HILYa&RU . Ew s wsn
L70T LK u 5
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, TLLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTLON
APRIL 20, 1993

CITY OF VIRDEN -~ ALDERMAN WaRD -4
4 YEAR TERM

104 IMNE ~ MARK R. QUARTON

105 IMIL — MATTHEW B, HELMERICHS
1046 IMO -~ RICHARD G. COTTERMAN
107 LMD - RAYMOND E. MITCHELL

104, o o 80T cuw 106, 4 o0 107
QIC1L STAUMTON | . " " -

0102 STAUNTOM 2 . ) : )
0105 STAUNTON = ; ¥ : "
0104 STAUNTOM 4 ; h - )
010% STAUHTON S - y v 4
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 L sre WoILN crdt el T
" 0202 MT. OLIVE 2 ; . . :
0205 MWT. OLIVE = . | ) !
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 L P ! :
0205 MT. OLIVE % ) ) : a
02046 MT. OLIVE & f : : .
0301 CAHOKIA 1 - P AL I T P
002 CAMOKIA 2 . " . ;
0205 CAHOKIA = . 4 ) "
0504 CAHOKIA 4 - K : g
0205 CAHOKIA = v r ' :
. 0401 HOMEY FOLNT o | . :
| 0N01 SHAWS FOINT : B i, Vo el it WET, Wit
_ 0601 MILWOOR 1 . ] . 3
) 0402 NILWOOL 2 . ) : A
060F NILWDOD : 1 : )
0701 GIRARD 1 : . N )
Q702 GIRARD 2 ) . ) !
0801 VIRDEN 1 ST PR NN S SRR T
OB0Z VIRNEN 2 2 o 1 0
080% VIRDEN 2 13 14 17 22
0OB04 VIRDEN 4 < 2 84 115
0%01 HORCHESTER 1 h . . ’
0902 DORCHESTER 2 ! N s :
1001 GILLESPIE 1 = T I e
1002 GILLESPFIE 2 ' . ) ;
1003 GILLESFIE = . - . z
1004 GILLESFIE 4 . d . )
1005 GILLESFIE & ) . . 5
1006 GILLESPIE & . ) ! :
1101 BRUSHY MOUMD : e oy ot e
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 . ) § ;
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 : ) . 4
L20% CARLINVILLE = ) ) " )
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 ) y 2 ;
1205 CARLINVILLE % ) X . :
1206 CARLINVILLE & y £ g omi s W Y —om [ S5 00
1501 SOUTH OTTER ) | . "
1401 MORTH OTTER . ] : 3
1501 RUMKER HILL 1 . i g L
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 ) | : A
1505 BUNKER HILL = . - ) .

e~






